
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           452         112163        11442        1818262

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            218            2           1123

 105 CHINA          MT          1117          84770         2858         526779

 106 TAIWAN         MT           918          75711         6533         786508

 108 HG KONG        MT           593          35986         7310         397401

 110 VIETNAM        MT            23           2785           91          15973

 111 THAILND        MT            57          20444         2224         338440

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           342          92723         3787         804086

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1757          87059        10850         608405

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           2080          140          28129

 118 INDNSIA        MT           142          16871         1320         188188

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            8           4331

 123 INDIA          MT             0            216          111          26215

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            691

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            704

 128 E TIMOR        MT             -              -            2            470

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            370

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -            1           1224

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            925

 205 U KING         MT             5           9614          236         220810

 206 IRELAND        MT             1           2185            3           6555

 207 NETHLDS        MT           199          36382         1610         497727

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          245         128273

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           2065           56          71441

 213 GERMANY        MT            23          26823          359         250406

 215 SWITZLD        MT            21          19327           79          67836

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           13           4450

 220 ITALY          MT             4           3853          157          64748

 222 FINLAND        MT             0           2016            0           4466

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0           1170

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            881

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0           1849

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            1           1500

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           2256

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1751

 302 CANADA         MT            40          15069          437         178350

 304 USA            MT           713         336670         6704        3311473

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           1103

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            300            0            900

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           47          10543

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7          19859

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           18            336

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            412

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           507          59651         3220         429287

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            957           55          26810

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            6           2174

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            7           1836

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           14           7261

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            687

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            39          58028          332         683730

 105 CHINA          MT             0            828            7           5350

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           8355          109          73967

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           6266            6          57336

 111 THAILND        MT             2            481          234          21326

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            830            2          12350

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           7164

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           19           8402

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           28          17985

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            8           4331

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -            1           1022

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          170         143966

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9          49816

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           5561

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            284            1           1809

 213 GERMANY        MT            19          13609          296         175386

 215 SWITZLD        MT            21          19327           79          67836

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           12          19329

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            744

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            222

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1438



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 304 USA            MT            80          83513          730         746894

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           6980

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           2208            1          14888

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            708            0           2169

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            64          10075         6060         339653

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            218            2           1123

 105 CHINA          MT          1036          45962         1802         209395

 106 TAIWAN         MT           523          19063         1192          95088

 108 HG KONG        MT           529          22340         5277         241173

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            297            5           4753

 111 THAILND        MT            23          11065          172          68476

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            74          20937          536          76586

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1286          49267         8868         355939

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           11           2689

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           2451           37          17354

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            704

 128 E TIMOR        MT             -              -            2            470

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            370

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -            0            202

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            925

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            8           4777

 206 IRELAND        MT             1           2185            3           6555

 207 NETHLDS        MT           121          13787          564          73613

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           1246           25          28993

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           27          21349

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           13           4450

 220 ITALY          MT             2            378          134          25514

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0           1170

 302 CANADA         MT            40          14731          436         176574

 304 USA            MT           381         153765         4241        1781671

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           1103

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           47          10543

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1100

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           18            336

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           93          30871

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           47          21427

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            6           2174

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            7           1836

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           14           7261

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            687

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           349          44060         5053         794879

 105 CHINA          MT            81          37980         1048         312034

 106 TAIWAN         MT           378          48293         5234         617453

 108 HG KONG        MT            64           7380         2025          98892

 110 VIETNAM        MT            23           2488           87          11220

 111 THAILND        MT            32           8898         1819         248638

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           268          70956         3247         715150

 113 MALYSIA        MT           471          37792         1982         245302

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           2080          112          17038

 118 INDNSIA        MT           139          14420         1256         152849

 123 INDIA          MT             0            216          111          26215

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            691

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 205 U KING         MT             5           9614           59          72067

 207 NETHLDS        MT            78          22595         1038         374298

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          230         122712

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            535           30          40639

 213 GERMANY        MT             4          13214           37          53671

 220 ITALY          MT             2           3475           11          19905

 222 FINLAND        MT             0           2016            0           4466

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            881

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0           1849

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            756

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           2034

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1751

 302 CANADA         MT             0            338            0            338

 304 USA            MT           252          99392         1734         782908

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            300            0            900

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7          11779
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            412

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           507          57443         3125         383528

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            249            7           3214

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


